## GST Council's decisions regarding Law and Procedure related changes

The 38th meeting of the GST Council met under the Chairmanship of the Union Minister for Finance & Corporate Affairs Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman here today. The meeting was also attended by the Union Minister of State for Finance & Corporate Affairs Shri Anurag Thakur besides Finance Ministers of States & UTs and senior officers of Ministry of Finance.

Go to Source

Author:

## GST Council's decisions On Rate Changes

The 38th meeting of the GST Council met under the Chairmanship of the Union Minister for Finance & Corporate Affairs Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman here today. The meeting was also attended by the Union Minister of State for Finance & Corporate Affairs Shri Anurag Thakur besides Finance Ministers of States & UTs and senior officers of Ministry of Finance.

Go to Source

Author:

## <u>38thGST Council Meeting — Presentation</u> <u>on GST Revenue Trends</u>

The 38th meeting of the GST Council met under the Chairmanship of the Union Minister for Finance & Corporate Affairs Smt. Nirmala Sitharaman here today. The meeting was also attended by the Union Minister of State for Finance & Corporate Affairs Shri Anurag Thakur besides Finance Ministers of States & UTs and senior officers of Ministry of Finance.

Go to Source

Author:

## <u>Sahitya Akademi announces annual</u> <u>SahityaAkademi Awards in 23languages</u> <u>today</u>

Sahitya Akademi announced its annual Sahitya Akademi Awards in 23 languages today. Seven books of poetry, four of novel, six of short stories, three of essays and one each of non-fiction, autobiography and biography have won the Sahitya Akademi Awards 2019.

<u>Go to Source</u>

Author:

HRD Minister, Shri Ramesh Pokhriyal
'Nishank', inaugurates the third
chapter of 'Manthan- Impeccable
Academia" to promote skill development
in Media and Entertainment industry
today

Union Minister for Human Resource Development, Shri Ramesh Pokhriyal 'Nishank' inaugurated the third chapter of 'Manthan- Impeccable Academia" today in New Delhi. Media and Entertainment Skills Council (MESC) in collaboration with Ministry of Human Resources and Development (MHRD) organized this event.

Go to Source

Author: